
Club Name Mobile Role Email
BALMAIN SOUTH SYDNEY Noel Stowers 0452 607 562 Captain noel@believeitornot.com.au

Mike Downey 0411 304 770 Manager mike.downey@bigpond.com
Greg McLeay 0414 236 560 Secretary gralton.mcleay@gmail.com

BURWOOD Steve Rous 0413 256 368 Captain stevenr0@tpg.com.au 
Luke Magee 0419 223 271 Manager luke.magee@chillit.com.au

CASTLE HILL RSL Paul James 0428 101 202 Captain paul.j@viphomeservices.net.au
Tom Reaney 0419 655 805 Vice Captain Thomas@realestatesolutions.org.au   
Carl Spears 0450 331 969 President cspears@fairfieldcity.nsw.gov.au

CRICKETERS CLUB NSW Scott Wells 0402 092 759 Captain classics@ccnsw.com
Mike Pinter 0419 427 396 Vice Captain pinterx5@gmail.com 
Adrian Hawkes 02 9451 7436 Secretary hawkesam@bigpond.com

GEORGES RIVER Fabian Heaton 0401 321 710 Captain heatonfm@hotmail.com
Alan Willmore 0478 403 953 Manager alan.willmore@gmail.com
Jeremy Berenger 0447 625 363 Coordinator pappy@theberengers.com

HAWKESBURY Tony Phillips 0417 205 090 Captain kellyvillecricket@gmail.com 
Brett Schylder 0423 508 544 Vice Captain bschlyder3@gmail.com

INGLEBURN RSL David Mutthumani 0405 691 014 Captain dmutthumani@gmail.com
Aruna Wickramasinghe 0475 806 274 Secretary aruna.wickramasinghe@transport.nsw.gov.au

KURING GAI Lance Soles 0448 160 801 Captain kerryn.champion@bigpond.com
Murray Hutton 0402 181 351 Manager murray.hutton@geosmining.com

LANE COVE Kim Smith 0413 056 913 Captain kgsmith150@gmail.com
Gaston Arnolda 0405 720 550 Manager gaston.arnolda@gmail.com
Brendan Hood 0408 854 657 Secretary Brendan.hood@kingstonfinancial.com.au

LINDFIELD Brad Holland 0414 281 212 Co-Captain bradjh10@gmail.com
Graham Lawrence 0457 564 910 Manager glawrence6611@gmail.com

MACARTHUR David Newham 0425 069 267 Captain david@corebrokers.com.au
Trevor Whittall 0408 279 297 Manager Trevor.whittall@aussie.com.au

MOSMAN Paul Carvosso 0408 279 297 Captain pcarvosso@creamcom.com.au
Ash Perrott 0474 221 024 Manager ajperr65@gmail.com

OLD IGNATIANS Peter Thomas 0419 488 869 Captain petert@lipman.com.au
Nick Garling 0408 880 666 Manager nickgarling@outlook.com
Michael Toal 0416 204 995 Manager mtoal@scmfg.com.au

PARRAMATTA John Parker 0411 045 265 Captain johnparker@tpg.com.au
Pete Smith 0432 840 754 Vice Captain Peter.Francis.Smith@det.nsw.edu.au 
Bob Burnell 0414 772 332 Manager burnelb@hotmail.com 

ROSEVILLE Paul Mulvany 0417 220 438 Captain pmulvany@alto.com.au
Ben Bacon 0413 041 467 Manager iris_ben@bigpond.net.au
Isaac Williams 0405 789 330 Secretary rosevillesecretary@gmail.com

SRI LANKA LIONS Max Labrooy 0400 315 288 Captain maxiswell@hotmail.com
Cuthbert Berenger 0414 607 582 Manager cberenger8@gmail.com

NEPEAN Ange Barbaro 0418 209 105 Captain ange.barbaro@outlook.com
Manager

STRATHFIELD Deepak Sethuram 0412 885 884 Captain deepak.sethuram@gmail.com
Prabha Sivapathasunderam 0434 637 128 Vice Captain prabakasiva15@gmail.com
Sutha Siva 0411 110 014 Manager sssutha@gmail.com

WARRINGAH Neil Barnett 0477 244 774 Captain npb@arrowship.com
Giles Park 0408 034 808 Vice Captain giles@giles-park.com
Simon Lyon 0414 512 202 Manager simonlyon@bigpond.com

WENTY LEAGUES Mani Manimaran 0423 178 479 Captain mani_manimaran@hotmail.com
Devendra Chelliah 0425 245 056 Manager devendrac@optusnet.com.au

COMPETITION MANAGEMENT Stirling Hamman 0408 464 041 Chairman stirlinghamman@hotmail.com
Sutha Siva 0411 110 014 Committee sssutha@gmail.com
Daniel Zatz 0410 656 933 Fixtures Secretary sydmascricket@gmail.com

SHIRES UMPIRES ASSOCIATION Stephen Blomfield 0404 270 044 Secretary shireumpires@outlook.com
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